ArthroFLEX® Decellularized
Bio-Implant for Soft-Tissue Repair
02 I ArthroFLEX® Decellularized Bio-Implant for Soft-Tissue Repair
ArthroFLEX® Decellularized Bio-Implant for
Soft-Tissue Repair
High-Performance Extracellular Matrix
ArthroFlex® dermal allograft is a biohospitable, acellular
dermal extracellular matrix intended for supplemental

40 mm × 70 mm × 3 mm AFLEX301
ArthroFLEX® Decellularized Bio-Implant for Soft-Tissue Repair I 07
Ordering Information
Product Description Item Number
ArthroFLEX® dermal allograft, 1 mm
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell®, 40 mm × 40 mm AFLEX400
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 40 mm × 70 mm AFLEX401
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 20 mm × 25 mm AFLEX402
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 25 mm × 30 mm AFLEX403
ArthroFLEX 1.5 mm
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 35 mm × 35 mm AFLEX100
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 40 mm × 70 mm AFLEX101
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 50 mm × 90 mm AFLEX103
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 15 mm × 140 mm AFLEX150
ArthroFLEX 2 mm
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 35 mm × 35 mm AFLEX200
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 40 mm × 70 mm AFLEX201
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 25 mm × 30 mm AFLEX202
BioWasher® human allograft tissue 2 mm
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 10 mm × 14 mm AFLEX822
Product Description Item Number
ArthroFLEX 3 mm
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 40 mm × 50 mm AFLEX300
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 40 mm × 70 mm AFLEX301
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 50 mm × 60 mm AFLEX302
ArthroFLEX 4 mm
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 25 mm × 35 mm AFLEX600
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 40 mm × 70 mm AFLEX601
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 20 mm × 30 mm AFLEX603
ArthroFLEX 5 mm
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 20 mm × 30 mm AFLEX652
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 25 mm × 35 mm AFLEX650
Decellularized dermis w/ Matracell, 40 mm × 70 mm AFLEX651
References
1. Moore MA, Samsell B, Wallis G, et al. Decellularization of human dermis using non-denaturing anionic detergent and endonuclease: a review. Cell Tissue Bank.
2015;16(2):249-259. doi:10.1007/s10561-014-9467-4
2. Gilot GJ, Alvarez-Pinzon AM, Barcksdale L, Westerdahl D, Krill M, Peck E. Outcome of large to massive rotator cuff tears repaired with and without extracellular matrix